
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Planning Commission meetings are held the second and fourth Tuesday of each month. Meetings begin at 
6:30 p.m. and are held at South Jordan City Hall in the Council Chambers located at 1600 West Towne 
Center Drive, South Jordan, Utah. 
 
All meetings are subject to change. Any changes will be noticed as required by law. 
 
South Jordan City 
Anna Crookston, CMC 
City Recorder 
acrookston@sjc.utah.gov 
 
Cindy Valdez, CMC 
Deputy Recorder 
cvaldez@sjc.utah.gov  
 
Ambra Holland 
Deputy Recorder 
aholland@sjc.utah.gov  

City of South Jordan  
2026 Planning Commission Meetings 

Start Time 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 
Tuesday, January 27, 2026 
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 
Tuesday, July 28, 2026 
Tuesday, August 11, 2026  
Tuesday, August 25, 2026 
Tuesday, September 8, 2026 
Tuesday, September 22, 2026 
Tuesday, October 13, 2026 
Tuesday, October 27, 2026 
Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
Tuesday, December 8, 2026 
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